Professional pricing

Print

Promape

Current Mapping & Aerial Photography Map Scale m

OS MasterMap Topography Layer

OS VectorMap Local

OS OpenMap

0S 1:25,000 Colour Raster
0OS 1:50,000 Colour Raster
0S 1:250,000 Colour Raster
OS MiniScale

Aerial Photography

*Prices will vary based upon the land use type for sites over 5ha.

Reports

s e

LandSearch

PlanSearch Plus

Utilities Standard Service 20 days
Utilities Express Service 5 days
Utilities Premium Service 10 days
Digital Utilities Overview Plan

Sitecheck Assess

£50.00
£31.00
£449.00
£679.00
£559.00
£219.00*
£177.50

*Background mapping for the Digital Utilities Overview Plan must be

purchased at the point of order also.
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A4 Small
A4 Small
A4 Small
A4 Small
A4 Small
A4 Small
A4 Small
A4 Small
A4 Small
A4 Small

A4 Small

1:200
1:500
1:1,250
1:2,500
1:5,000
1:5,000
1:8,000
1:15,000
1:75,000
1:300,000
1:500

£27.71
£27.71
£27.71
£78.23*
£16.29
£1.10
£4.20
£1.10
£2.76
£2.76
£7.70

Historical Mapping Map Scale Map Scale

Historical Maps

1:10,560
1:10,000
1:2,500
1:1,250

Prices correct at time of publication: Jan 2024

£10.00
£10.00
£15.00
£15.00



Professional pricing Promqp.

Export Data

Current Mapping Map Scale m

OS MasterMap Topography Layer 1:1,250 £20.19

OS MasterMap with Building Height Attributes 1:1,250 £22.21

OS VectorMap Local Colour Vector 1:10,000 £22.20

OS VectorMap Local Colour Raster 1:10,000 £16.69

0OS OpenMap 1:10,000 £1.10

0S 1:25k Colour Raster 1:25,000 £4.30

0S 1:50k Colour Raster 1:50,000 £1.13

0S 1:250k Colour Raster 1:250,000 £2.76

OS MiniScale 1:1,000,000 £2.76

ial Ph h 1.The ‘Professional’ option includes a £395 licence and

Aerial Photography provides lower printed map costs, it is recommended

12.5cm Getmapping £15.40 if you print more than 1 map per week.

25cm Getmapping £7.70 2. A MasterMap map ‘View’ includes 1km2 of mapping. Any
area beyond this will incur a charge for viewing

50cm Getmapping £111.65 mapping on the MasterMap layer.

1m Getmapping £63.80 3.Map prints at various scales and paper sizes are

available, this may alter costs. The price is clearly
displayed on screen and within the basket.

4.Purchasing an Ordnance Survey PaperMap Copying

Zmapping 3D Model Bespoke £650.00 Licence (PMCL) allows you to print unlimited run-on
(High Detail) copies of a map once an original print charge has been

paid. Charges are applicable if the licence period has
Zmapping 3D Model ‘Off the shelf’ £450.00 expired. A PMCL is subject to a minimum fee of £54.75
(High Detail) for the 1st office and a maximum fee of £3,655.00 for

0S Detail 3D Data Bundle 2 @ i s,

5.This price list provides the minimum price of each
product. To confirm the cost for a specific site, simply

Height Data m log-in to Promap and select the area of interest.

0S Terrain 5 (DTM & Contours) £33.79 6.Prices quoted are exclusive of VAT.
2 LiDAR (DSM & DTM £175.
>em Li (bs ) >:00 7.Promap (Landmark Information Group) reserve the
50cm LiDAR (DSM & DTM) £150.00 right to change prices at any time. To accurately price a
site simply log-in to Promap and select the area of
1m LiDAR (DSM & DTM) £125.00 interest.
2m LiDAR (DSM & DTM) £100.00
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