# **Professional pricing**



### **Print**

Current Mapping & Aerial Photography	Paper Size	Map Scale	Price
OS MasterMap Topography Layer	A4 Small	1:200	£27.71
	A4 Small	1:500	£27.71
	A4 Small	1:1,250	£27.71
	A4 Small	1:2,500	£78.23*
OS VectorMap Local	A4 Small	1:5,000	£16.29
OS OpenMap	A4 Small	1:5,000	£1.10
OS 1:25,000 Colour Raster	A4 Small	1:8,000	£4.20
OS 1:50,000 Colour Raster	A4 Small	1:15,000	£1.10
OS 1:250,000 Colour Raster	A4 Small	1:75,000	£2.76
OS MiniScale	A4 Small	1:300,000	£2.76
Aerial Photography	A4 Small	1:500	£7.70

<sup>\*</sup>Prices will vary based upon the land use type for sites over 5ha.

## Reports

Reports	Price
LandSearch	£50.00
PlanSearch Plus	£31.00
Utilities Standard Service 20 days	£449.00
Utilities Express Service 5 days	£679.00
Utilities Premium Service 10 days	£559.00
Digital Utilities Overview Plan	£219.00*
Sitecheck Assess	£177.50

Historical Mapping	Map Scale	Map Scale
Historical Maps	1:10,560	£10.00
	1:10,000	£10.00
	1:2,500	£15.00
	1:1,250	£15.00

<sup>\*</sup>Background mapping for the Digital Utilities Overview Plan must be purchased at the point of order also.

# Professional pricing



#### **Export Data**

Current Mapping	Map Scale	Price
OS MasterMap Topography Layer	1:1,250	£20.19
OS MasterMap with Building Height Attributes	1:1,250	£22.21
OS VectorMap Local Colour Vector	1:10,000	£22.20
OS VectorMap Local Colour Raster	1:10,000	£16.69
OS OpenMap	1:10,000	£1.10
OS 1:25k Colour Raster	1:25,000	£4.30
OS 1:50k Colour Raster	1:50,000	£1.13
OS 1:250k Colour Raster	1:250,000	£2.76
OS MiniScale	1:1,000,000	£2.76

Aerial Photography	Price
12.5cm Getmapping	£15.40
25cm Getmapping	£7.70
50cm Getmapping	£111.65
1m Getmapping	£63.80

3D Models	Price
Zmapping 3D Model Bespoke (High Detail)	£650.00
Zmapping 3D Model 'Off the shelf' (High Detail)	£450.00
OS Detail 3D Data Bundle	

Height Data	Price
OS Terrain 5 (DTM & Contours)	£33.79
25cm LiDAR (DSM & DTM)	£175.00
50cm LiDAR (DSM & DTM)	£150.00
1m LiDAR (DSM & DTM)	£125.00
2m LiDAR (DSM & DTM)	£100.00

- 1. The 'Professional' option includes a £395 licence and provides lower printed map costs, it is recommended if you print more than 1 map per week.
- A MasterMap map 'View' includes 1km2 of mapping. Any area beyond this will incur a charge for viewing mapping on the MasterMap layer.
- 3.Map prints at various scales and paper sizes are available, this may alter costs. The price is clearly displayed on screen and within the basket.
- 4.Purchasing an Ordnance Survey PaperMap Copying Licence (PMCL) allows you to print unlimited run-on copies of a map once an original print charge has been paid. Charges are applicable if the licence period has expired. A PMCL is subject to a minimum fee of £54.75 for the 1st office and a maximum fee of £3,655.00 for 72 or more offices.
- 5.This price list provides the minimum price of each product. To confirm the cost for a specific site, simply log-in to Promap and select the area of interest.
- 6. Prices quoted are exclusive of VAT.
- 7.Promap (Landmark Information Group) reserve the right to change prices at any time. To accurately price a site simply log-in to Promap and select the area of interest.